Race Date
September 11, 2016

Overall
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Name
David Stickel
Jeffrey Cook
David Funk
Gareh Eddy
Patrick Campbell
Lucas Farabaugh
Kim Eddy
Susie Walsh
emily glaham
Matt Skelly
Justin Albright
Kyle Jemison
Sherry Martin
Nicole Funk
Elizabeth Reynolds
James Frederick
kenneth jones
Jerry Long
Elizabeth Widolff
Denise Fleming
Michelle Rodriguez
Megan Markey
James Markey
Lynsey Ingram
Garth Brewer
Kimberly Albright
Keri Donahue
Alicia Baker
Kaden Englert
Lucy Cook
Inna Makarskaya
Stephanie Larsen
Logan Mills
kane farbargh
Alyse Schrick
TJ Horton
Larissa Magana
Tina Sergenti
Bill Troccoli
Colleen Kedzierski
Lily McGraw
Rob McGraw
Andi McGraw
Jaycie Frederick
julia mclean
Anne Schneider
hannah larsen

Results By Racing Expectations

Run to Remember 5k Run/Walk

Overall Finish List

City

Sterling IL
Ottawa ILLINOIS
Oglesby IL
Ottawa IL
Ottawa IL
Ottawa IL
Ottawa IL
Ottawa IL
ottawa IL
Ottawa IL
Montgomery
Wheaton ILLINOIS
Ottawa IL
Oglesby IL
Ottawa ILLINOIS
Ottawa ILLINOIS
ottawa IL
Streator IL
West Brooklyn IL
Ottawa IL
Ottawa ILLINOIS
Ottawa ILLINOIS
Ottawa ILLINOIS
Aurora ILLINOIS
Ottawa ILLINOIS
Montgomery
Steator IL
Lasalle IL
Ottawa IL
Ottawa IL
Marseilles ILLINOIS
Ottawa IL
Marseilles IL
ottawa IL
Ottawa ILLINOIS
Ottawa IL
Ottawa ILLINOIS
Ottawa IL
Ottawa ILLINOIS
Marseilles ILLINOIS
Dema IL

Dana ILLINOIS
Dana ILLINOIS
Ottawa ILLINOIS
ottawa IL
Ottawa ILLINOIS
Ottawa ILLINOIS

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1771
1743
1774
1770
1766
1760
1782
1781
1780
1764
1720
1723
1762
1773
1735
1728
1778
1765
1772
1755
1731
1739
1740
1721
1748
1719
1756
1779
1763
1767
1557
1768
1759
1761
1727
1787
1753
1754
1747
1722
1786
1738
1737
1726
1777
1732
1741

44
41
35
31
57
8
56
31
37
41
11
48
57
33
36
43
52
56
24
50
13
34
36
28
60
43
41
42
9
10
35
39
8
39
28
7
26
57
62
34
7
35
42
13
13
32
12
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Top Fin
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
0-13
Top Fin
30-39
30-39
40-49
0-13
40-49
50-59
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
50-59
20-29
50-59
0-13
30-39
30-39
20-29
60-99
40-49
40-49
40-49
0-13
0-13
30-39
30-39
0-13
30-39
20-29
0-13
20-29
50-59
60-99
30-39
0-13
30-39
40-49
0-13
0-13
30-39
0-13

Time Pace
21:05.1 6:48/M
21:54.1 7:04/M
22:28.5 7:15/M
23:32.0 7:35/M
24:12.4 7:48/M
24:19.5 7:51/M
24:43.6 7:58/M
25:12.7 8:08/M
25:12.8 8:08/M
25:33.3 8:15/M
26:15.2 8:28/M
26:38.1 8:35/M
26:56.9 8:41/M
27:19.1 8:49/M
28:05.4 9:04/M
28:14.4 9:06/M
28:18.4 9:08/M
28:44.5 9:16/M
28:51.4 9:18/M
30:29.0 9:50/M
30:47.3 9:56/M
30:47.4 9:56/M
30:56.5 9:59/M
31:09.4 10:03/M
31:17.4 10:05/M
31:17.9 10:05/M
32:19.6 10:25/M
32:35.1 10:31/M
33:45.6 10:53/M
34:02.7 10:59/M
34:28.8 11:07/M
34:52.5 11:15/M
35:09.9 11:20/M
35:10.6 11:21/M
35:42.9 11:31/M
38:33.5 12:26/M
38:34.2 12:26/M
38:59.8 12:35/M
39:06.1 12:37/M
39:12.7 12:39/M
44:54.7 14:29/M
45:07.8 14:33/M
45:07.9 14:33/M
45:50.1 14:47/M
48:23.1 15:36/M
48:23.1 15:36/M
48:38.3 15:41/M

09/11/2016 10:13:44



Race Date
September 11, 2016

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Results By Racing Expectations

Name
brea konwinski
Leah Reed
Livie Moore
Neala Shanley
Kristin Wackerlin
Maggie Stisser
Marc Konwinski
Tara Dalechek
Nancy Brewer
Chandra Jensen
Angel Jensen
Lindsay Reynolds
Cherie Reynolds
Kerri Clift
bridget stimpert
Allison Clift

Run to Remember 5k Run/Walk

Overall Finish List

City

ottawa IL
Ottawa ILLINOIS
Ottawa ILLINOIS
Ottawa ILLINOIS
Ottawa ILLINOIS
Ottawa ILLINOIS
Ottawa ILLINOIS
Ottawa ILLINOIS
Ottawa IL
Ottawa IL
Ottawa IL
Ottawa ILLINOIS
Ottawa ILLINOIS
Ottawa ILLINOIS
streator IL
Ottawa ILLINOIS

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
1775 12 F 8 0-13
1742 12 F 9 0-13
1749 13 F 10 0-13
1725 26 F 5 20-29
1724 30 F 10 30-39
1750 12 F 11 0-13
1734 45 M 5 40-49
1752 28 F 6 20-29
1783 54 F 4 50-59
1785 36 F 11 30-39
1784 10 M 5 0-13
1733 23 F 7 20-29
1729 46 F 5 40-49
1746 31 F 12 30-39
1776 30 F 13 30-39
1745 30 F 14 30-39
2

Time Pace
48:38.4 15:41/M
48:39.1 15:42/M
48:47.1 15:44/M
48:49.3 15:45/M
49:18.4 15:54/M
49:18.6 15:54/M
49:41.7 16:02/M
50:11.4 16:11/M
50:41.3 16:21/M
50:49.4 16:24/M
50:49.6 16:24/M
51:14.8 16:32/M
51:15.2 16:32/M
51:38.3 16:39/M
51:39.2 16:40/M
51:39.3 16:40/M

09/11/2016 10:13:44



